
Open Tori 2023  15-04-2023  Wavre   WomenU15-36
Compétiteurs: 5Compétiteurs

Nº Nom Grade Club 1 2 3 4 5

1 Nayla EL MAKHOUKHI ? J.C. LE TREFLE N° 1

2 Alicia PATTACINI ? J.C.DOJO LIEGEOIS

3 Ophély VEILLARD ? JC Stade-Lausanne

4 LEA DUBY ? J.C.ANDRIMONT

5 SHEYNA CONRATH ? J.C.ANDRIMONT

Combats

Combat Blanc Bleu Résultat Temps

4 51 LEA DUBY SHEYNA CONRATH 00-10 2:00

10

1 22 Nayla EL MAKHOUKHI Alicia PATTACINI 00s2-10s1 3:00

10

3 43 Ophély VEILLARD LEA DUBY 10-00 0:06

10

1 54 Nayla EL MAKHOUKHI SHEYNA CONRATH 10s1-01 1:32

10

2 35 Alicia PATTACINI Ophély VEILLARD 01-10 1:15

10

1 46 Nayla EL MAKHOUKHI LEA DUBY 01s2-00 3:00

1

3 57 Ophély VEILLARD SHEYNA CONRATH 10-00 0:20

10

2 48 Alicia PATTACINI LEA DUBY 10-00 0:18

10

1 39 Nayla EL MAKHOUKHI Ophély VEILLARD 00-10 1:12

10

2 510 Alicia PATTACINI SHEYNA CONRATH 10-00 1:15

10

VainqueursPts Place

2 11

1

3 30 2

4 40

3

0 0

41 10

5

Résultats

Place Nom

1 Ophély VEILLARD, JC Stade-Lausanne

2 Alicia PATTACINI, J.C.DOJO LIEGEOIS

3 Nayla EL MAKHOUKHI, J.C. LE TREFLE N° 1

4 SHEYNA CONRATH, J.C.ANDRIMONT

5 LEA DUBY, J.C.ANDRIMONT









Open Tori 2023  15-04-2023  Wavre   WomenU15-44
Compétiteurs: 6

1

1. GNAGNA DIALLO DIOP, DOJO GESSIEN

5. Annaëlle DHEUR, J.C.DOJO LIEGEOIS
00 - 10s1

2

3. Giulia AZZALIN, JUDO TEAM HERMEE

3

2. Maelys DAPA, JUDO TEAM HERMEE

6. Alexia SCHMIT, J.C. AUDERGHEM
10 - 00

4

8. Lénaïck JACQUES, J.C.ROYAL ARDENNE-JUDO

A

B

C

D

5

DHEUR

AZZALIN

10 - 00

6

DAPA

JACQUES

10 - 00s1

7

1

2

DIALLO DIOP

8

3

4

SCHMIT

9

5

DIALLO DIOP

AZZALIN

10 - 00

10

6

SCHMIT

JACQUES

10 - 00

11

DHEUR

DAPA

00 - 10s1

DIALLO DIOP

SCHMIT

DAPA

Résultats

Place Nom

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Maelys DAPA, JUDO TEAM HERMEE

Annaëlle DHEUR, J.C.DOJO LIEGEOIS

GNAGNA DIALLO DIOP, DOJO GESSIEN

Alexia SCHMIT, J.C. AUDERGHEM

Giulia AZZALIN, JUDO TEAM HERMEE

Lénaïck JACQUES, J.C.ROYAL ARDENNE-JUDO







Open Tori 2023  15-04-2023  Wavre   WomenU15-48
Compétiteurs: 4

1

1. Caithlin WARLOP, Judoclub ARDOOIE

2

3. Alina VÎRLAN, SEISHIN J.C.

3

2. Ambre LAMBRECHTS, J.C.SAMBREVILLE

4

4. Erine JACOB, J.C.GREZ-DOICEAU

A

B

C

D

5

WARLOP

VÎRLAN

10s1 - 01

6

LAMBRECHTS

JACOB

10 - 00

7

1

2

8

3

4

9

6

JACOB

10

5

VÎRLAN

11

WARLOP

LAMBRECHTS

11 - 00s1

JACOB

VÎRLAN

WARLOP

Résultats

Place Nom

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Caithlin WARLOP, Judoclub ARDOOIE

Ambre LAMBRECHTS, J.C.SAMBREVILLE

Erine JACOB, J.C.GREZ-DOICEAU

Alina VÎRLAN, SEISHIN J.C.







Open Tori 2023  15-04-2023  Wavre   WomenU15-52
Compétiteurs: 4

1

1. PAULINE LOUVET ECHE, JUDO CLUB MORMANT

2

3. Solenn DAVREUX, Gishi club

3

2. Sara MEULEPAS, J.C.SAMBREVILLE

4

4. Ines ABU JAHRUR, J.C. KODOKAN GAUMAIS

A

B

C

D

5

LOUVET ECHE

DAVREUX

10s1 - 00s1

6

MEULEPAS

ABU JAHRUR

01s1 - 00

7

1

2

8

3

4

9

6

ABU JAHRUR

10

5

DAVREUX

11

LOUVET ECHE

MEULEPAS

10s2 - 00s3

ABU JAHRUR

DAVREUX

LOUVET ECHE

Résultats

Place Nom

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

PAULINE LOUVET ECHE, JUDO CLUB MORMANT

Sara MEULEPAS, J.C.SAMBREVILLE

Ines ABU JAHRUR, J.C. KODOKAN GAUMAIS

Solenn DAVREUX, Gishi club







Open Tori 2023  15-04-2023  Wavre   WomenU15-57
Compétiteurs: 4

1

1. Manon LENAERTS, ROYAL J.C. MONS

2

3. Ninon MONAVILLE BERTRAND, J.C.ANDERLECHT

3

2. Lisa STEINBRECHER, J.C.DOJO LIEGEOIS

4

4. Yasmine MIRI, BUDO BRUXELLES

A

B

C

D

5

LENAERTS

MONAVILLE BERTRAND

10 - 00

6

STEINBRECHER

MIRI

10s2 - 00

7

1

2

8

3

4

9

6

MIRI

10

5

MONAVILLE BERTRAND

11

LENAERTS

STEINBRECHER

01s1 - 00s2

MIRI

MONAVILLE BERTRAND

LENAERTS

Résultats

Place Nom

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Manon LENAERTS, ROYAL J.C. MONS

Lisa STEINBRECHER, J.C.DOJO LIEGEOIS

Yasmine MIRI, BUDO BRUXELLES

Ninon MONAVILLE BERTRAND, J.C.ANDERLECHT



Open Tori 2023  15-04-2023  Wavre   WomenU15+63
Compétiteurs: 1Compétiteurs

Nº Nom Grade Club 1

1 Dorina LEANZA ? JUDO TOP NIVEAU - TOURNAI

Combats

Combat Blanc Bleu Résultat Temps

VainqueursPts Place

0 0 1

Résultats

Place Nom

1 Dorina LEANZA, JUDO TOP NIVEAU - TOURNAI
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